CITY OF EAST CAMDEN, ARKANSAS DRA-EAST CAMDEN DRAINAGE BID OPENING DATE: APRIL 16, 2025 BID TABULATION

			BID TABULATION			TEC I	nc
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		UNIT PRICE	TEC, I	TOTAL PRICE
1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$.	43,910.50	. \$_	43,910.50
2	1	EA	Perform asphalt street cut, remove existing culvert and install Double-3'x4'(60 LF)	\$.	64,800.00	- \$_	64,800.00
3	18	EA	Provide and install concrete headwalls	\$.	5,950.00	. \$_	107,100.00
4	643	SF	Provide and install asphalt street repair including all labor, materials, grading and compaction needed for the installation of asphalt street repair	\$.	24.00	. \$_	15,432.00
5	1150	LF	Regrade all ditches as need to restore unobstucted flow and stabilization	\$_	15.25	. \$_	17,537.50
6	1020	LF	Furnish and intall 24" HDPE	\$_	100.50	\$_	102,510.00
7	4340	SF	Provide and install concrete repair including all labor, materials, grading and compaction needed for the installation of concrete street repair	\$_	12.50	- \$_	54,250.00
8	1	EA	Provide and install 6'x6' concrete catch basin	\$	7,910.00	\$_	7,910.00
9	80	LF	Furnish and intall 36" HDPE	\$	155.25	\$_	12,420.00
10	260	LF	Replace 4" PVC force main, test and tie-in	\$	34.50	\$	8,970.00
11	400	SF	Furnish all equipment, material, and labor to install 12"-18" Rip Rap drainage (24" Min. Depth) 35 lb. min. on filter	\$	13.25	\$_	5,300.00
			fabric including any grading or suitable backfill				
			TOTAL BASE BID ITEMS	\$		440,140.00	
			DEDUCTIVE ALTERNATE #1 (PLAN SHEET 5 AND 6)				
1	10	EA	Deduct from Item 3: Provide and install concrete headwalls	\$.	5,000.00	. \$_	50,000.00
2	210	SF	Deduct from Item 4: Provide and install asphalt street repair including all labor, materials, grading and compaction needed for the installation of asphalt street repair	\$.	14.00	. \$_	2,940.00
3	425	LF	Deduct from Item 5: Regrade all ditches as need to restore unobstucted flow and stabilization	\$.	9.00	\$_	3,825.00
4	400	LF	DEDUCT ITEM #6 Install 24" HDPE Debug trong Item 7: Provide and install concrete repair	\$.	85.00	\$_	34,000.00
5			. ISPATURE ACTION TENTRALE PROVING AND INSTAIL CONCRETE RENAIL				
3	1510	SF	including all too remarerials, grading and compaction needed for the installation of concrete street repair	\$_	7.00	. \$_	10,570.00
6	1510 80	SF LF P	ingluding all toor materials, grading and compaction		7.00 155.25		10,570.00
		LIP	including all coordinaterials, grading and compaction needed for the installation of concrete street repair REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED SETURGED AND ADDRESS	\$	155.25		12,420.00
		LIP	in light A 1300 cm are rials, grading and compaction needed for the installation of concrete street repair REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED ENGINEER	\$ \$	155.25	\$_	12,420.00 5.00

ANTHONY L. FRANKS, P.E. PROJECT ENGINEER